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Teknisk data

GangaR
Langd L
Vikt
Tryckklass

Material

Garanti

53

RauHeat Sverige | Norrabyvagen 6B, 573 43 Tranas | Tel +46 10 147 1300 | kontakt@rauheat.se |
www.rauheat.se

MUFF

1571108
Muff 1" 1/2

Produktbeskrivning

11/2"
53 mm
0,28 kg
PN16

Massing

2ar

1"
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